
2025 PHS Softball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site JV(TBD) Varsity

Feb 10-12 M-W Preseason Pine Forest TBD
Feb 18 Tue. Escambia Home 6:00
Feb 21 Fri. Pine Forest Away 6:00
Feb 25 Tue. PC Mosley Home 6:00
Feb 28 Fri. Rocky Bayou Home 6:00
Mar 4 Tue. Washington Away 6:30
Mar 5 Wed. Choctaw Away 6:00
Mar 7 Fri. EHCS Away/Bellview 6:00
Mar 10 Mon. Catholic Away 6:00
Mar 11 Tue. Pine Forest Home 6:00
Mar 14 Fri. LPCA Home 6:00
Mar 26 Wed. Escambia Away 6:00
Mar 27 Thu. Pine Forest Away 6:00
Mar 28 Fri. Central Home 6:00
Mar 31 Mon. Destin Away 6:00
Apr 1 Tue. Choctaw Home 6:00
Apr 3 Thu. LPCA Away 6:00
Apr 4 Fri. Flomaton Away 6:00
Apr 8 Tue. Washington Home 6:30
Apr 10 Fri. EHCS Home (SENIOR NIGHT) 6:00
Apr 11 Fri. Flomaton Home(Teacher Appr.) 6:00
Apr 15 Tue. Catholic Home 6:00
Apr 17 Thu. PC Mosley Away 6:00
Apr 21 Fri. Catholic Away 6:00
Apr 22 Tue. Washington Away 6:30
Apr 23 Wed. Destin Home 6:00

Apr 28-May 3 District Tournament TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Enrique Eligio
Athletic Director: Terrence Harris
Principal: Amy Gordon
Assistant Principals Jessica Canales
Bus Driver: Enrique Eligio


